
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

NEW
CROP

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT SEPTEMBER 11-17, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

410g Kraft Singles 
Cheese Slices

2/$850$1888 2/$488

2/$488 2/$650

$188

$299$399

2kg Frozen Split Tipped 
Chicken Wings

Product of US 
Red Seedless Grapes

427g Parkay
Soft Margarine

$288 $299$588$599

227g Kraft Philadelphia
Dips

$377$1199

2/$5$299
PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$8.31/KG.

PER LB.
$26.43/KG.

67-120g
Schneider’s

Lunchmates

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack Bone-In
Split Chicken Breast

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Striploin Grilling Steak

675g 
Dempster's Xtra
Sandwich Bread

340g Holiday 
Luncheon Meat

28-164g Dr. Oetker
Mousse or Pie Filling

6x710ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

10lb Product of Canada 
Red Potatoes

16x100g Yoplait 
Source Yogurt

240-344g 
Selected Quaker

Instant Oatmeal

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.



2/$444

2/$444

2/$444

2/$444

$744

280g Econo Pack
Cookies

414-450ml
Häagen-Dazs
Ice Cream

8pk
Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

10kg
Robin
Hood
Flour

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

600g Robby's
Wedgies

410g Barilla
Pasta

247-391g
Town House
Crackers

625-725g Purity
Hard or Sweet Bread

156g
Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

425ml
Kraft
Dressing

1lt Becel
Cooking Oil

250g Dr. Oetker Giuseppe
Paninis

960ml
Oasis
Juice

1.54lt Simply or Minute Maid NSA
Refrigerated Juice

120g Stove Top
Stuffing

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

300g
Hamilton
Milk Lunch

6pk Sponge Towels Ultra
CAS

226g
Pillsbury RTB
Crescent Rolls

540ml
Delmonte
Jar Fruit

12ct Folgers
K-Cups

850g Kraft 
Cheese Pizza Mix

796ml Primo
Tomatoes

$444$277

$599 $688 $588

2/$5 $699$588 $388

$177 $999$329 $444 $244

$1488

$844$744

2/$5

$499

$499

$188

$799

4lt Old Dutch
Laundry Detergent

310ml
Smucker's

Jam

199-284ml
Green Giant
Niblets or Cream Style Corn

$444



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced
Deli Classic Cooked

Roast Beef

150-175g
Selected

Schneider's
Deli Meats

1200g Instore Family Size
Picnic Combo Salad

200g Chris Brother's
Sliced Ham

From the Sea

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon Fillets

454g Land & Sea
Salt Fish Bits

Store Wrapped High Liner
Breaded Fish Sticks

250g Maple Leaf Prepped & Ready
Chicken

900g 
Larsen Regular or BBQ

Wieners

By The Piece
Maple Leaf
Bologna

$799

Quality Vac Pack
Salt Pork Fatback

Made From Fresh or Frozen Portions Value Pack
Lean Ground Beef

375g Butterball Regular or Salt Reduced
Turkey Bacon

454g 
Golden Maple
Extra Lean

Ground Turkey

$1099

$1299

2/$5

$299

$499

$699

$399

$588

$799

$799

$699

$599
$599

Fresh
Pork Back Ribs

Atlantic's Best Homestyle
Sausage

595g 44th Street Honey Garlic or 
Maplewood Smoked Ribs

100-375g Schneider’s Regular, 
Less Salt or Fully Cooked
Bacon

60g 
Schneider's

Pepperettes

$1299

$1299
$699

$599

815g
40 Fathoms
Breaded
Cod Fillet

$1249

$599

$349$249

PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER 100G

700g Janes
Pub Style
Chicken Strips, 
Nuggets, Burgers or Popcorn Chicken

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin Chops



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

454-800g McCain Superfries 
or Specialty Potatoes

477-664g 
Red Baron
Classic or
Thin Crust Pizza

190g Swift
Pot Pies

400-500g
Wong Wing
Frozen Entrees

295ml
Minute Maid or Fruitopia
Frozen Punch

1.36kg Parkay
Margarine
Quarters

240g Cracker Barrel
Natural Cheese Slices

4x100g Oikos
Greek Yogurt

2lb Product
of South Africa 

Clementines

Product
of Canada
Cantaloupe

Product of US
Red Delicious Apples

Product of Canada
Cauliflower

Product of Canada
Spanish Onions

Product of Peru
Minneola Tangerines

10lb Product of
Newfoundland
Local BeetProduct of Canada

Butternut Squash
Size 36’s Product of Mexico
Large Limes

3lb
Product

of Canada
Carrot

Product of Canada 
Romaine Lettuce

250g Lactantia
Cream Cheese

625g Cavendish All Day
Hash Brown Waffles

693g Pillsbury
Pizza Bites

$444

$488

$344

$744

$5882/$3

3/$5
$599

$444

$499

$688
$377

$299

$279

$199

$129

$599 $469

$399

$349

$99999¢

HEAD
$299

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

HEAD

EACH

368g Furlani 
Garlic Texas Toast or 
638g Garlic Parmesan Toast

EACH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$299

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

8pk
Golden Crust
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

15pk Golden Crust
Raspberry Filled Bits

Oreo
Cake

6pk Golden Crust
NSA Plain or Raisin
Tea Buns

2pk
Cinnamon Bread

4pk
Golden Crust
Cream Horns

12pk
Goden Crust

Dinner Rolls

$349

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL OCTOBER 8, 2025

295ml
Vaseline
Intensive 
Care 
Lotion

$519

$299

$1199

$899 $699

$539

$688

$429

$744 $529

311g
Gillette
Foamy
Shave
Cream

591ml
Irish

Spring
Bodywash

74g Dove
Deodorant 
Original

$549
2/$6

2/$5

$544

$499

$899 $288 $4443/$5

$288 2/$488

$1388

340g
Bird’s
Custard
Powder

20pk Cavendish
Hashbrown Patties

475g Watson Ridge
Chicken Wings

1.7kg Becel
Regular Margarine

828ml
Palmolive
Dish Liquid

142ml Lee & Perrins
Worcestershire Sauce

170ml Fussell’s
Cream

1lt
Coke & Flavours

269-306g
Healthy Choice

Gourmet Steamers

398ml Hunt’s
Manwich Sauce

540ml Aylmer
Stewed Tomatoes

234g Sara Lee
Little Bites Muffins



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

1.42kg 
Meow Mix
Cat Food

650ml 
Fantastik
Spray

800ml
Lestoil

Cleaner

500ml
Vim

Cream

1.6lt
Old Dutch
Fabric 
Softener

2pk 
Mr Clean
Magic
Eraser

3.57lt 
Clorox
Bleach

1.9kg
Pedigree
Marrobone

3/$10

4/$5

4/$5

2/$4

3/$4

$399$388
2/$1

$144
$188

$1288 $1188

200g Dutch Crunch
Kettle Cooked Chips

15g
Pop'n Top
Seasoning

500ml Sunny D
Beverage

142g Vidal
Candy

18x28g Christie 
All Dressed Crispers

99g Clover Leaf
Snacks

1lt
Pepsi & Flavours

180-200g 
Ruffles XL or Miss Vickies
Potato Chips

1.5lt 
True North
Water

750ml Purity
Syrup

42-49g Selected Nestle
Chocolate Bars

22.7kg 
QualiCat
Cat Litter

2/$222

$1188

$1899

$844

$944

$699

2kg Purina
Puppy 
Chow

78g
Meow Mix
Tenders in Sauce
Cat Food

2kg
Pedigree

Healthy
Vitality

Dog 
Food

$444

$799

$329

$588

$399 $329

$488

$399$588

$377

$499

$444 $788

$699

450g
Weight
Watchers
Bread

1.89lt
Mott's
Clamato

12x99g Snack Pack
Puddings

 338g
Lipton

Chicken Noodle Soup Mix

340ml
Hellmann’s
Buttermilk Ranch
or Garlic Parmesan
Mayonnaise

620g Apple Valley NSA
Blueberry Pie

900g 
Dainty
Short 
Grain 
Rice

40-48ct
Tetley

Tea Bags

2/$850

6x330ml 
Corona Non-Alcoholic
Sun Brew Beer
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